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Overall Results

Warm up for AZ States 1

Thru Stage - 4
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Class
L5
M4
M6
SM6
L2
SM5
SL5
SM3
SM4
SL4
SM4
SM4
M3
SL3
SL4
SL5
SM2
L2
SM5
SL1
SL2
L2
M1

Shooter

Jamie Lowe
Alan Firetto
Dan Byrd

Jim Rodgers
Wendy Schaefer
Scott Little
Teresa Evans
Dale Schaefer
Ed Avery

Dawn Morris
Calvin Knox
Alan Eggleston
Todd Rosengarten
Lorie Avery
Sharon Little
Diana Olson
Pat Shank
Ronda Blauvelt
Chuck Martino
Kathy Maynard
Carolyn McGinnis
Coreen Mueller
Joseph Nesbitt

Raw

66

67

69

71
85

87

97

110

Time

.362
69.
67.
.241
2.
.268
80.
.387
.510
70.
81.
78.
74.
.219
2.
.273

84.

88.
107.
102.
119.
.361
125.

855
023

761

170

948
476
616
000

191

139
le4
702
454
947

175

Penalty

0
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Official

Time

66.
69.
72.
72.
72.
74.
80.
8l.
85.
85.
86.
88.
89.
922.
97.
97.
99.
108.
112.
117.
119.
120.
130.

362
855
023
241
761
268
170
387
510
948
476
616
000
219
191
273
139
164
702
454
947
361
175
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